5/30/2019

SBYC - Bullseye Race Results

Memorial Day Series

Sail# Skipper

291

294

518

622

June (Founder's) Series

Sail #
518
291
294
409
622
670
656

63
676
359

Conrad Lavigne
Jerry Lavigne
Norma Brettell

Ben Loiacono

(# Racing)

Skipper
Norma Brettell
Conrad Lavigne
Jerry Lavigne
Pam Prichard
Ben Loiacono
Laura Hallowell
Beth Ingram
Fleming/Kinder
Laura Dickey
Dan Karr

(# Racing)

July 4th Series

Sail #
333
291
518
579
294
409
670
656
622
621

Skipper
Walter Luikey
Conrad Lavigne
Norma Brettell
Jean Childs
Jerry Lavigne
Pam Prichard
Laura Hallowell
Beth Ingram
Ben Loiacono
John Preston

#1 #2 #3 Total Place
1 2 3 1
2 3 5 2
raf 1 6 3
3 4 7 4
4 5

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 T/O Total

1 1 1 2 1 -2 4

2 3 2 sar 2 -3 6

3 2 3 1 6 -6 9

dnc dnc 4 dnc 4 -7 19

4 4 6 dnc dnc -10 19

dnc dnc dnc dnc 3 -9 21

dnc dnc 5 3 7 -7 21

dnc dnc dnc dnc 5 -9 23

dnc 5 ret dnc dnc -10 24

dnc dnc dnc dnc 8 -9 26

4 5 7 3 8

#1 #2 #3 Total Place

2 2 1 5 1

4 1 2 7 2

3 4 3 10 3

1 6 5 12 4

7 5 4 16 5

6 3 dnc 18 6

5 7 dnc 21 7

dnc dnf 6 27 8

9 dnc 7 27 9

8 dnc dnc 28 10

www.sandybay.org/bullseye/results/2007.shtml
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5/30/2019
359

Dan Karr

(# Racing)

Saturday Series

Sail # Skipper
291  Conrad Lavigne
333  Walter Luikey
518 Norma Brettell
294  Jerry Lavigne
656 Beth Ingram
621  John Preston
63  Fleming/Kinder
676 Laura Dickey
409 Pam Prichard
579  Jean Childs
622 Ben Loiacono
670 Laura Hallowell
359 Dan Karr

(# Racing)

Sunday Series

Sail
#

333

291

294

518

63

409

621

670

579

676

656

Skipper

Walter Luikey

Conrad
Lavigne

Jerry Lavigne
Norma Brettell
Fleming/Kinder
Pam Prichard
John Preston
Laura Hallowell
Jean Childs
Laura Dickey

Beth Ingram

dnc dsq dnc
9 9 7
#1 #2

#1

sar

2

dnf

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

w o N &

dnc

dnc
dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc
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dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

3

#4

sar

sar

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc
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2

#3

dnc

dnc

10

dnc

10

#5

1

#4

sar

sar

dnc

dnc

dnc
dnc
dnc

dnc

#6

#5

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

T/O

-12

-12

-12

-10

T/O

-2

Total

5.2

14.2

19

28

28

29

32

32

34

35

Total
5.5
6
9
19
24
24
25
27
29
30
31
33

36

Place
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359 Dan Karr

622 Ben Loiacono

(# Racing)

Labor Day Series
Sail# Skipper

518  Norma Brettell
409  Pam Prichard
333  Walter Luikey
291 Conrad Lavigne
294  Jerry Lavigne
621  John Preston
63 Fleming/Kinder
656  Beth Ingram
622  Ben Loiacono
696  Phil Nutting
670  Laura Hallowell

676  Laura Dickey

(# Racing)

SBYC - Bullseye Race Results

dnc dnf dnf 6 9 sar -14 385 12

dnc 9 dnf dnc dnc sar -14 43 13

#1 #2 #3 Total Place

1 3 1 5 1
2 1 5 8 2
3 4 2 9 3
4 2 7 13 4
6 6 3 15 5
10 5 6 21 6
7 7 8 22 7
9 8 9 26 8
8 9 10 27 9

dnc dnc 4 28 10

5 dnc dnc 28 11
11 dnc dnc 34 12
11 8 10

Throwouts - 1 with 4-6 races and 2 with more than 6 races

sar =Sailed Away Regatta, or Served As Race Committee = average of races sailed
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